Campionato Veneto in Notturna
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 06:04:03

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 31/10/2016

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Pietro
MOGNO Paolo

DE SANTIS Barbara
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
NEGRI Sabrina
GALLIO Carla
GOBBETTO Carla
SANTUARI Davide
SCALCHI Roberto
PERNECHELE Angela
BUSCHER George
MATTIOLO Massimo
CASOT Maria Antonietta

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

Nome

POZZA Gabriele
SANTUARI Nicolo
MANARIN Federico
FEDEL Leonardo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

FRISON Rudi
POZZA Francesco
FRACCA Pietro
PICCIN Federico

DA FORNO Lorenzo
BRANDOLESE Dario
NICOLIS Giovanni

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

SCOPEL Mattia

BARI Tommaso
TONETTO Marco

VIEL Stefano
FRANCESCHINI Rocco

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:21:07
00:22:00
00:23:49
00:26:38
00:27:00
00:27:34
00:28:13
00:31:10
00:34:52
00:37:38
00:37:46
00:39:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:30:56
07:52:54

Tempo
00:26:31
00:27:44
00:28:16
00:37:28
00:38:22
00:41:43
00:31:49

Tempo
00:28:06
00:30:30
00:30:44
00:32:25
00:32:32



6 NARDO Andrea

7 NARDO Fabio
NP GAMBINI Mattia
NP SCALZOTTO Pietro
PM GUARDA Giacomo

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

PETRAROLI Andrea
TONDA Giorgio
SCARTON Matias
ZANARDI Matteo
NP DAVIA Luca
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Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

PIN Roland
PICCIN Pierpaolo
DE NADAI Mauro
STRINGHER Luca
FERRARA Claudio
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VENEZIAN Matteo

NP CONTI BORBONE Gianluca
PM SANTUARI Alessandro

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
CRESPAN Luca

GAMBINI Simone

FEDEL Andrea
BETTIN Renato
GIULIAN Davide
MACCA Andrea
PIASERICO Paolo
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SCOPEL Costantino

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 PEGORER Enzo
2 VARPONI Riccardo

DE BIASI Alessandro

LAROTELLA Roberto

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

BRANDOLESE Marco

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

00:48:11
00:49:49
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:28:34

Tempo
00:27:35
00:27:57
00:28:17
00:29:44
00:38:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:26
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:30:31
00:34:27
00:35:21
00:47:39
00:00:00
00:32:00

Tempo
00:28:32
00:28:42
00:28:58
00:31:15
00:32:19
00:34:22
00:36:21
00:37:18
00:37:31
00:30:46
00:35:36

Tempo
00:30:49
00:32:07



3 VECELLIO Mauro

4 ZANARDI Stefano

5 MAZZUCCO Walter
PM CAVEGGION Sergio

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 MARTIGNAGO Armando
2 CAMPAGNER Paolo
3 MATTIUZZO Rolando
PM PARTELI Guido
PM BERNARDI Silvano

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

ROSATO Luca
BERTELLE Michele
PASTO Brenno

CERA Michele
GAZZETTO Davide
RONZANI Fabio
GUASINA Cosimo

DE NONI Alessandro
CECON Alessandro
VENEZIAN Federico
BRANDOLESE Alessio
TREVISAN Eugenio
PEGORER Giulio

DE VALLIER Edoardo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

1 GAMBINI Giulia

2 CORSO Giada

3 BUSATO Francesca
NP SCALZOTTO Annarita

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 GAION Sara
2 LEROSE Stefania
3 GRISENTI Alessia

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:35:45
00:38:47
00:43:41
00:35:34

Tempo
00:26:32
00:28:29
00:36:27
00:28:36
00:30:23

Tempo
00:27:39
00:29:01
00:29:33
00:30:40
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:31:34
00:31:47
00:33:00
00:33:11
00:37:17
00:39:11
00:34:54
00:28:21
00:35:13

Tempo
00:23:20
00:24:18
00:25:09
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:50
00:34:32
00:37:14



Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 BRANDOLESE Claudia
2 DAVID Donatella
3 PETRAROLI Alda
4 DE COLLE Manuela
NP BOLZONELLA Manuela

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 MARIOTTO Morena
2 TOMELLERI Lucia
3 FURLIN Marisa
PM SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
PM TORRESAN Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 LUCCHETTA Jessica
2 MICHELIN Emy
2 TINELLI Melania
4 VANZELLA Benedetta

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:57
00:38:36
00:38:41
00:41:41
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:57
00:32:45
00:33:50
00:27:05
00:35:49

Tempo
00:33:26
00:38:30
00:38:30
00:39:51



